OOk WD =

o

11
12

13
14
15
16
17

Alt

A O OO W N =

~

11
13
10

12
14
15
16
17

Hoffmann, Anton
Hartmann, Christian
Fay, Lorenz

Dirsch, Frank
Hoffmann, Alfred
Hahn, Mario

Dirsch, Wolfgang
Ullrich, Andreas
Flachenecker, Norbert
Witzgall, Christian
Sonnentag, Helmut
Reindl, Johannes

Reindl, Josef
Frey, Johann
Seifert, Uwe
Rudrich, Michael
Dirsch, Michael

Spiele

11
1
11
10
5
10

11
10

o W o O

11
10

Schnitt 2009/2010

Gesamt

Gesamt

473,6
459,0
455,0
449,2
446,0
445,7

4445
440,5
439,6
436,7
434,3
433,4

431,7
429,6
418,4
412,8
407,0

Abrdumen

160,4
134,0
149,4
144,5
145,0
135,3

143,5
1412
136,0
131,8
144,0
128,1

136,1
132,0
131,9
116,9
113,0

Fehler

1,8
3,0
2.4
3,5
6,4
4,4

3,8
5,8
5,8
10,8
5,0
8,9

6,2
6,5
6,0
10,1
7,0

Spiele

A 0 O A W O AW O~ 2o

o AN O N

Heim

Heim

497,3
459,0
475,5
4742
452,3
469,3

474,3
462,3
448,8
4422
479,0
458,3

448,3
443,2
4470
446,5

0,0

Abrdumen

169,3
134,0
158,8
156,2
147,7
142,8

160,8
147,7
141,8
133,2
161,0
137,3

142,5
136,8
140,0
131,0

0,0

Fehler

2,3
3,0
1,8
3,2
6,3
4,3

2,3
6,0
5,8
10,2
3,0
7,3

8,0
6,0
4,0
7,0
0,0

Platz

a W 0o =

10

11
16

12
15
13
14
17

Spiele

A DD =2 00N O o D o0 N O N

N S I NN

Auswarts

Auswarts

460,1

0,0
443,3
4242
436,5
430,0

408,6
431,1
432,2
409,0
412,0
408,5

422,3
409,3
407,0
379,0
407,0

Abrdumen

155,3

0,0
144,0
132,8
141,0
130,3

122,8
138,4
131,4

Fehler

1,6
0,0
2,7
3,8
6,5
4,5

5,6
5,7
5,8

125,0 14,0

135,5

6,0

119,0 10,5

132,4
124,8
128,6

5,1
7,3
6,8

102,8 13,3

113,0

7,0

Stand: 13. Dez 09

Platz  Mannschaft

17

o W N D

12

11

13

10
14
16
15

1
1
1
2
2
1

DN =2 =N

(SN \L BN\ T \ O I



